
PISTE ORGANISATEUR : CLUBS ASS.CIF

EPREUVE SCRATCH CAT BENJAMIN 09/02/13

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1KM333 1 INAPOGUI   Joris JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345021 1.52.24

INSCRITS : 4 2 ROUSSEAU   Sulyvan JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345087

CLASSES : 4 3 LUIS   Matéo CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305111

4 ACHERCHOUR   Ilyes VC GARENNOIS 1292407014

EPREUVE SCRATCH CAT MINIMES

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1KM999 1 LUIS   Victor CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305078 3.26.05

INSCRITS : 11 2 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002

CLASSES : 10 3 PRETSEILLE   Kevin UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304023

4 DIEHL   Oscar CSM CLAMART 1292411059

5 PROVOST   Maximilien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307177

6 MEOLI   Timothée TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601006

7 COPOL   Damien JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345057

8 LEMELLE   Hugo JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345064

9 FILLION   Fabien UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304087

10 TARDIF   Aurélien JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345016

EPREUVE SPRINT AUX POINTS CAT CADETS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 2.KM499 1 NICOLAS   Théo USM GAGNY 1293513184 3.49.58

INSCRITS : 16 2 VIGIER   Sébastien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305098

CLASSES : 15 3 DUMAS   Jean Baptiste ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516035

4 HATTIER   Bruno PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016168

5 GAUTIER   Trystan TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601137

6 KUNTZ   Victor PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016157

7 PECHEUX   Guillaume TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601150

8 FREBY   Thibault CSM CLAMART 1292411292

9 RABILLON   Julien V.C.ETAMPES 1291311120

10 MEXMES   Yannis PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016005

11 SEVES   Florian VC GARENNOIS 1292407009

12 YANGO   Alan TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601138

EPREUVE ELIMINATION CAT DAMES TC

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 TESSIER   Océane EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 3499031213

INSCRITS : 5 2 WITTE   Sina CSM PUTEAUX 1292401294

CLASSES : 5 3 FLORET   Claire EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307286

4 DERIAUX   Clémence ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 1292409181

5 GOY BAHOUM   Océane TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601023

INSEP

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM



EPREUVE ELIMINATION CAT SEN/JUN

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 VALADIER   Thomas US CRETEIL 1294604068

INSCRITS : 21 2 CLERE   Emilien U.V.AUBE 0710007145

CLASSES : 17 3 DO REGO PEREIRA   Fabio TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601024

4 DAGORNE   Maël US CRETEIL 1294604201

5 ROBERT   Frédéric TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601113

6 MAITRE   Florian CSM CLAMART 1292411135

7 DECOUARD   Victor CSM PUTEAUX 1292401252

8 LEGRAS   Nicolas P.CHALONNAISE 0751021156

9 VERRIER   Franck TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601020

10 NOEL   Aurélien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246

11 PIERRU   Arnaud PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714108

12 CHALEL   Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1295712019

13 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

14 DUCHESNE   Mickaël AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 1291302339

15 PLUMAIN   Alexis ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516165

16 DAUPHIN   Mathieu VC PITHIVIERS 1845079137

17 DERLY   Alain ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516024

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT BENJAMINS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1.999 1 INAPOGUI   Joris JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345021

INSCRITS : 4 2 LUIS   Matéo CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305111

CLASSES : 4 3 ROUSSEAU   Sulyvan JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345087

4 ACHERCHOUR   Ilyes VC GARENNOIS 1292407014

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT MINIMES

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 2KM999 1 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002

INSCRITS : 11 2 DIEHL   Oscar CSM CLAMART 1292411059

CLASSES : 10 3 PROVOST   Maximilien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307177

4 LUIS   Victor CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305078

5 FILLION   Fabien UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304087

6 COPOL   Damien JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345057

7 PRETSEILLE   Kevin UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304023

8 LEMELLE   Hugo JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345064

9 TARDIF   Aurélien JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345016

10 MEOLI   Timothée TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601006

EPREUVE SCRATCH CAT DAMES TC

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 2KM499 1 FLORET   Claire EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307286

INSCRITS : 5 2 WITTE   Sina CSM PUTEAUX 1292401294

CLASSES : 5 3 TESSIER   Océane EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 3499031213

4 DERIAUX   Clémence ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 1292409181

5 GOY BAHOUM   Océane TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601023

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM



EPREUVE SPRINT AUX POINTS CAT SEN/JUN

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 3KM999 1 DO REGO PEREIRA   Fabio TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601024

INSCRITS : 18 2 CLERE   Emilien U.V.AUBE 0710007145

CLASSES : 18 3 DAGORNE   Maël US CRETEIL 1294604201

4 VALADIER   Thomas US CRETEIL 1294604068

5 NOEL   Aurélien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246

6 PLUMAIN   Alexis ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516165

7 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

8 VALADE   Hugo TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601140

9 CHALEL   Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1295712019

10 DUCHESNE   Mickaël AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 1291302339

11 LEGRAS   Nicolas P.CHALONNAISE 0751021156

12 VERRIER   Franck TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601020

13 MAITRE   Florian CSM CLAMART 1292411135

14 PIERRU   Arnaud PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714108

15 DAUPHIN   Mathieu VC PITHIVIERS 1845079137

16 ROBERT   Frédéric TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601113

17 DERLY   Alain ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516024

18 DECOUARD   Victor CSM PUTEAUX 1292401252

EPREUVE ELIMINATION CAT MINIMES

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002

INSCRITS : 10 2 DIEHL   Oscar CSM CLAMART 1292411059

CLASSES : 9 3 LUIS   Victor CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305078

4 PROVOST   Maximilien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307177

5 PRETSEILLE   Kevin UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304023

6 COPOL   Damien JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345057

7 LEMELLE   Hugo JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345064

8 FILLION   Fabien UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304087

9 MEOLI   Timothée TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601006

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT CADETS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 4KM666 1 NICOLAS   Théo USM GAGNY 1293513184

INSCRITS : 12 2 VIGIER   Sébastien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305098

CLASSES : 12 3 DUMAS   Jean Baptiste ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516035

4 HATTIER   Bruno PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016168

5 GAUTIER   Trystan TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601137

6 YANGO   Alan TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601138

7 RABILLON   Julien V.C.ETAMPES 1291311120

8 PECHEUX   Guillaume TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601150

9 KUNTZ   Victor PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016157

10 SEVES   Florian VC GARENNOIS 1292407009

11 FREBY   Thibault CSM CLAMART 1292411292

12 MEXMES   Yannis PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016005

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM



EPREUVE TOUR LANCE CAT SEN/JUN

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 0.166666 1 VALADIER   Thomas US CRETEIL 1294604068 9.768

INSCRITS : 21 2 DAGORNE   Maël US CRETEIL 1294604201 9.791

CLASSES : 17 3 VERRIER   Franck TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601020 10.090

4 DO REGO PEREIRA   Fabio TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601024 10.118

5 CLERE   Emilien U.V.AUBE 0710007145 10.152

6 LEGRAS   Nicolas P.CHALONNAISE 0751021156 10.240

7 DAUPHIN   Mathieu VC PITHIVIERS 1845079137 10.410

8 MAITRE   Florian CSM CLAMART 1292411135 10.403

9 DECOUARD   Victor CSM PUTEAUX 1292401252 10.820

10 VALADE   Hugo TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601140 10.849

11 NOEL   Aurélien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246 10.910

12 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016 11.029

13 PLUMAIN   Alexis ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516165 11.046

14 DERLY   Alain ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516024 11.068

15 PIERRU   Arnaud PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714108 11.123

16 CHALEL   Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1295712019 11.133

17 ROBERT   Frédéric TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601113 11.143

EPREUVE AMERICAINE CAT CADETS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 6KM666 1 DUMAS   Jean Baptiste ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516035 8.57.00

INSCRITS : 10 VIGIER   Sébastien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305098

CLASSES : 10 2 GAUTIER   Trystan TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601137

PECHEUX   Guillaume TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601150

3 MEXMES   Yannis PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016005

HATTIER   Bruno PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016168

4 SEVES   Florian VC GARENNOIS 1292407009

FREBY   Thibault CSM CLAMART 1292411292

5 KUNTZ   Victor PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016157

RABILLON   Julien V.C.ETAMPES 1291311120

EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT BENJAMINS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 INAPOGUI   Joris JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345021 2PTS

INSCRITS : 4 2 LUIS   Matéo CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305111 5PTS

CLASSES : 4 3 ROUSSEAU   Sulyvan JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345087 5PTS

4 ACHERCHOUR   Ilyes VC GARENNOIS 1292407014 8PTS

EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT MINIMES

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002 3PTS

INSCRITS : 11 2 LUIS   Victor CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305078 4PTS

CLASSES : 9 3 DIEHL   Oscar CSM CLAMART 1292411059 6PTS

4 PRETSEILLE   Kevin UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304023 8PTS

5 PROVOST   Maximilien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307177 9PTS

6 COPOL   Damien JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345057 13PTS

7 MEOLI   Timothée TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601006 15PTS

8 LEMELLE   Hugo JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345064 15PTS

9 FILLION   Fabien UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304087 17PTS

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM



EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT DAMES TC

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 FLORET   Claire EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307286 5PTS

INSCRITS : 5 2 TESSIER   Océane EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 3499031213 5PTS

CLASSES : 5 3 WITTE   Sina CSM PUTEAUX 1292401294 9PTS

4 DERIAUX   Clémence ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 1292409181 11PTS

5 GOY BAHOUM   Océane TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601023 15PTS

EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT CADETS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 NICOLAS   Théo USM GAGNY 1293513184 2PTS

INSCRITS : 14 2 VIGIER   Sébastien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305098 4PTS

CLASSES : 12 3 DUMAS   Jean Baptiste ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516035 6PTS

4 HATTIER   Bruno PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016168 8PTS

5 GAUTIER   Trystan TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601137 10PTS

6 RABILLON   Julien V.C.ETAMPES 1291311120 15PTS

7 FREBY   Thibault CSM CLAMART 1292411292 15PTS

8 PECHEUX   Guillaume TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601150 15PTS

9 KUNTZ   Victor PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016157 17PTS

10 MEXMES   Yannis PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016005 19PTS

11 YANGO   Alan TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601138 22PTS

12 SEVES   Florian VC GARENNOIS 1292407009 23PTS

EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT SEN/JUN

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 VALADIER   Thomas US CRETEIL 1294604068 6PTS

INSCRITS : 21 2 DO REGO PEREIRA   Fabio TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601024 8PTS

CLASSES : 17 3 DAGORNE   Maël US CRETEIL 1294604201 9PTS

4 CLERE   Emilien U.V.AUBE 0710007145 9PTS

5 VERRIER   Franck TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601020 24PTS

6 LEGRAS   Nicolas P.CHALONNAISE 0751021156 25PTS

7 NOEL   Aurélien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246 26PTS

8 MAITRE   Florian CSM CLAMART 1292411135 27PTS

9 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016 32PTS

10 PLUMAIN   Alexis ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516165 33PTS

11 DECOUARD   Victor CSM PUTEAUX 1292401252 34PTS

12 VALADE   Hugo TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601140 36PTS

13 CHALEL   Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1295712019 37PTS

14 DAUPHIN   Mathieu VC PITHIVIERS 1845079137 38PTS

15 ROBERT   Frédéric TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601113 38PTS

16 PIERRU   Arnaud PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714108 40PTS

17 DERLY   Alain ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516024 48PTS

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM


